Overall Gender Pay Gap

Lower (O to 25)

Lower Middle (25 to 50)
Upper Middle (50 to 75)
Upper (75 to 100)

Overall Gender Pay Bonus %

Proportion of Males and
Females receiving a bonus
payment

Gender Pay Gap

(Stanmore House School]

Median

11.54%

88.46%

741%

92.59%

11.11%

88.89%

11.11%

88.89%

27%

Median
20%

18.18%

7.29%

This statement, published April 2024, shows the gender pay gap position as of April 2023 and is an accurate
representation of the data in accordance with the Equality Act 2010

(Gender Pay Gap Information) Regulations 2017.



