Gender Pay Gap

Median

(Stanmore House School)

Overall Gender Pay Gap	-4.81%	0.79%
	Male	Female
Lower (0 to 25)	11.54%	88.46%
Lower Middle (25 to 50)	7.41%	92.59%
Upper Middle (50 to 75)	11.11%	88.89%
Upper (75 to 100)	11.11%	88.89%
	Mean	Median
Overall Gender Pay Bonus %	27%	20%
•		
Proportion of Males and Females receiving a bonus payment	18.18%	7.29%

Mean

This statement, published April 2024, shows the gender pay gap position as of April 2023 and is an accurate representation of the data in accordance with the Equality Act 2010 (Gender Pay Gap Information) Regulations 2017.